11:07 AM
05/09/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Summary
1011 - Operating, Period Ending 04/30/2014

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 46 items
Deposits and Credits - 25 items

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 14 items
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 04/30/2014

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 17 items
Deposits and Credits - 4 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Apr 30, 14

-20,693.75

22,940.25

2,246.50

1,693.05

3,939.55

-1,297.89

20.00

-1,277.89

2,661.66

-10,174.64
6,231.00

-3,943.64

-1,281.98
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11:07 AM
05/09/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A
Reconciliation Detail

1011 - Operating, Period Ending 04/30/2014

Type Date Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 46 items

Check 09/05/2012 1461V
Check 11/07/2012 4529V
Bill Pmt -Check 09/18/2013 4798v
Check 02/12/2014 4920

02/14/2014 850
02/28/2014 851
02/28/2014 851

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

Bill Pmt -Check 03/04/2014 4932
General Journal 03/14/2014 855

Bill Pmt -Check 03/26/2014 4944
Bill Pmt -Check 03/26/2014 4946
Bill Pmt -Check 03/26/2014 4945

03/28/2014 856
03/28/2014 856
03/31/2014 4947

General Journal
General Journal
Bill Pmt -Check

Bill Pmt -Check 04/01/2014 4957
Bill Pmt -Check 04/01/2014 4954
Bili Pmt -Check 04/01/2014 4951
Bill Pmt -Check 04/01/2014 4953
Bill Pmt -Check 04/01/2014 4955
Bill Pmt -Check 04/01/2014 4949
Bill Pmt -Check 04/01/2014 4952
Bill Pmt -Check 04/01/2014 4958
Bill Pmt -Check 04/01/2014 4959
Bill Pmt -Check 04/01/2014 4950
Bill Pmt -Check 04/02/2014 4948
Check 04/09/2014 49.14
Check 04/09/2014 3.31.14
Check 04/10/2014 4960
General Journal 04/11/2014 857
Check 04/11/2014 6164...
General Journal 04/11/2014 857
Check 04/11/2014 2014...
Check 04/11/2014 3.31.14
Bill Pmt -Check 04/14/2014 4961
Bill Pmt -Check 04/14/2014 4963
Bill Pmt -Check 04/14/2014 4962
Check 04/17/2014 3154
Transfer 04/17/2014

Bill Pmt -Check 04/23/2014 4966
Bill Pmt -Check 04/23/2014 4969
Check 04/23/2014 4.23.14
General Journal 04/25/2014 859
Check 04/25/2014 7080...
General Journal 04/25/2014 859
Check 04/25/2014 2014...

Total Checks and Payments
Deposits and Credits - 25 items

Deposit 04/01/2014
Deposit 04/01/2014
Deposit 04/04/2014
Deposit 04/04/2014
Deposit 04/05/2014
Deposit 04/07/2014
Deposit 04/09/2014
Deposit 04/09/2014
Deposit 04/11/2014
Deposit 04/11/2014
Transfer 04/11/2014
Deposit 04/14/2014
Deposit 04/16/2014
Deposit 04/19/2014

04/21/2014 858
04/21/2014 858

General Journal
General Journal

Excellus Blue Cross ...

Time Warner

Chad Cotroneo
James Blodgett
James Blodgett
James Blodgett
Sydney Jones
Phelps-Clifton Sprin...
Rebecca Boisseau

Excellus Health Plan...

Real Lease

Kimberly K. Bruzee-...

David LeClair

James Blodgett

Time Warner
Philadelphia Insuran...
NYSEG

First Rehabilitation L...

KOPYKAT
Ontario Telephone
Clifton Springs Big M

Kimberly K. Bruzee-...

United Way of Grea...
Verizon Wireless

Clifton Springs Hard...

Seneca Gorham Se...
USA Payroll

Accept Credit Cards
YMCA of the USA
Direct Deposit Payroll
EFTPS

Denise Lawrence
YMCA Retirement
Apex Merchant Gro...
Crown USA

The Merchandiser
Heather Burbridge
NYS Employment T...

Joshua Bloom

Real Lease

USA Payroll

Direct Deposit Payroll
EFTPS

Denise Lawrence
YMCA Retirement

Chad Cotronec
Time Warner

Cir

DD DK DD DK D DX KK D XK XX XK DX DK XK DB X XXX DX XX X XX X XX XX X X X X

XX MK XX XK XK XX XXX XXX

Amount Balance
1,693.05
-269.85 -269.85
-72.28 -342.13
-20.00 -362.13
-75.00 -437.13
-42.01 -479.14
-44.32 -523.46
-18.47 -541.93
-534.50 -1,076.43
-36.94 -1,113.37
-317.15 -1,430.52
-117.50 -1,548.02
-99.00 -1,647.02
-48.03 -1,695.05
-38.79 -1,733.84
-79.74 -1,813.58
-1,226.08 -3,039.66
-816.36 -3,856.02
-294.30 -4,150.32
-287.03 -4,437.35
-162.91 -4,600.26
-157.04 -4,757.30
-90.75 -4,848.05
-85.00 -4,933.05
-17.65 -4,950.70
-13.65 -4,964.35
-228.00 -5,192.35
-56.95 -5,249.30
-22.69 -5,271.99
-325.00 -5,596.99
-4,313.25 -9,910.24
-1,144.22 -11,054.46
-367.02 -11,421.48
-222.52 -11,644.00
-15.82 -11,659.82
-217.80 -11,877.62
-69.00 -11,946.62
-22.30 -11,968.92
-1,625.47 -13,594.39
-990.00 -14,584.39
-156.80 -14,741.19
-117.50 -14,858.69
-53.00 -14,911.69
-4,063.68 -18,975.37
-1,132.37 -20,107.74
-363.49 -20,471.23
-222.52 -20,693.75
-20,693.75 -20,693.75
75.00 75.00
4,352.00 4,427.00
460.05 4,887.05
899.25 5,786.30
40.00 5,826.30
20.00 5,846.30
5.00 5,851.30
25.00 5,876.30
508.00 6,384.30
1,267.00 7,651.30
4,990.00 12,641.30
40.00 12,681.30
422.10 13,103.40
40.00 13,143.40
20.00 13,163.40
72.28 13,235.68
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11:07 AM
05/09/14

Clifton Springs AreaYMC A

Reconciliation Detail
1011 - Operating, Period Ending 04/30/2014

Type Date Num Name
General Journal 04/21/2014 858 Excellus Health Plan...
Deposit 04/21/2014
Deposit 04/21/2014
Bill Pmt -Check 04/23/2014 4964 Clifton Springs Hard...
Deposit 04/28/2014
Deposit 04/28/2014
Deposit 04/29/2014
Deposit 04/29/2014
Transfer 04/30/2014

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 14 items

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
General Journal
General Journal
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check

Total Checks and Payments

02/28/2014
02/28/2014
03/14/2014
03/28/2014
04/01/2014
04/23/2014
04/23/2014
04/23/2014
04/25/2014
04/25/2014
04/30/2014
04/30/2014
04/30/2014
04/30/2014

851
851
855
856
4956
4965
4967
4968
859
859
4973
4971
4972
4970

Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Deposit

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Uncleared Transactions

04/30/2014

Register Balance as of 04/30/2014

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 17 items

Transfer

Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bilt Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Check

Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
General Journal
Check

General Journal
Check

Check

Total Checks and Payments

05/01/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014
05/09/2014
05/09/2014
05/09/2014
05/09/2014
05/10/2014

4984
4978
4979
4982
4977
4975
4976
4980
57.14
4974
4981
860

7538...

860

2014...

4983

Allison Clements
Susan Bennett
Susan Bennett
Susan Bennett
Phelps-Clifton Sprin...

Excellus Health Plan...
Kimberly K. Bruzee-...

Phelps-Clifton Sprin...
Crystal Rende
Rebecca Boisseau
Wellspring Church
Heather Burbridge

Sulphur Springs Fes...

Catherine Mastowski

NYSEG

Penn Yan Youth La...
The Merchandiser
Village of Clifton Sp...
Ontario Telephone

Clifton Springs Hard...
Kimberly K. Bruzee-...

Time Warner

USA Payroll

Clifton Springs Big M
Verizon Wireless
Direct Deposit Payroll
EFTPS

Denise Lawrence
YMCA Retirement
YMCA of the USA

Cir Amount Balance
X 269.85 13,505.53
X 964.00 14,469.53
X 1,873.00 16,342.53
X 0.00 16,342.53
X 20.00 16,362.53
X 258.48 16,621.01
X 971.00 17,592.01
X 1,348.24 18,940.25
X 4,000.00 22,940.25
22,940.25 22,940.25
2,246.50 2,246.50
2,246.50 3,939.55
-38.79 -38.79
-0.35 -39.14
-0.35 -39.49
-0.05 -39.54
-291.00 -330.54
-317.15 -647.69
-116.48 -764.17
-45.00 -809.17
-155.14 -964.31
-79.42 -1,043.73
-100.00 -1,143.73
-74.16 -1,217.89
-60.00 -1,277.89
-20.00 -1,297.89
-1,297.89 -1,297.89
20.00 20.00
20.00 20.00
-1,277.89 -1,277.89
968.61 2,661.66
-952.00 -952.00
-816.36 -1,768.36
-500.00 -2,268.36
-348.55 -2,616.91
-307.97 -2,924.88
-135.43 -3,060.31
-130.40 -3,190.71
-123.75 -3,314.46
-79.74 -3,394.20
-49.20 -3,443.40
-41.77 -3,485.17
-38.40 -3,523.57
-4,524 .57 -8,048.14
-1,163.69 -9,211.83
-280.29 -9,492.12
-222.52 -9,714.64
-460.00 -10,174.64
-10,174.64 -10,174.64
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11:07 AM
05/09/14

Clifton Springs AreaYMC A

Reconciliation Detail
1011 - Operating, Period Ending 04/30/2014

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Deposits and Credits - 4 items

Deposit 05/01/2014 20.00 20.00

Deposit 05/01/2014 4,352.00 4,372.00

Deposit 05/05/2014 839.00 5,211.00

Deposit 05/05/2014 1,020.00 6,231.00

Total Deposits and Credits 6,231.00 6,231.00

Total New Transactions -3,943.64 -3,943.64

Ending Balance -2,975.03 -1,281.98
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11:08 AM Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

05/09/14 Reconciliation Summary
1012 - Visa, Period Ending 04/30/2014

Apr 30, 14
Beginning Balance 47261
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items -989.67
Deposits and Credits - 2 items 1,110.00
Total Cleared Transactions 120.33
Cleared Balance 592.94
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -17.42
Total Uncleared Transactions -17.42
Register Balance as of 04/30/2014 575.52
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -71.80
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 952.00
Total New Transactions 880.20
Ending Balance 1,455.72
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11:08 AM'
05/09/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Detail
1012 - Visa, Period Ending 04/30/2014

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 47261
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items
Check 04/02/2014 4214 SportsStop X -197.36 -197.36
Check 04/07/2014 4714 US Postal Service X -49.49 -246.85
Check 04/09/2014 491.. Walmart X -113.03 -359.88
Check 04/09/2014 4914 InkTechnologies X -51.00 -410.88
Check 04/11/2014 41114  Staples X -101.36 -512.24
Check 04/14/2014 4414 US Postal Service X -16.17 -528.41
Check 04/14/2014 44.1.. Dollar General X -4.30 -532.71
Check 04/16/2014 4.16.... Lowe's X -25.94 -558.65
Check 04/22/2014 42214  InkTechnologies X -73.50 -632.15
Check 04/23/2014 423.14 Walmart X -127.26 -759.41
Check 04/24/2014 42414 Nima's Pizza X -48.26 -807.67
Check 04/30/2014 4.30.14 National Hole in One X -182.00 -989.67
Total Checks and Payments -989.67 -989.67
Deposits and Credits - 2 items
Transfer 04/17/2014 X 990.00 990.00
Deposit 04/25/2014 X 120.00 1,110.00
Total Deposits and Credits 1,110.00 1,110.00
Total Cleared Transactions 120.33 120.33
Cleared Balance 120.33 592.94
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 04/23/2014 42314  Colacino Electric -17.42 -17.42
Total Checks and Payments -17.42 -17.42
Total Uncleared Transactions -17.42 -17.42
Register Balance as of 04/30/2014 102.91 575.52
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 05/02/2014 5.2.14 Weebly-Charge.com -71.80 -71.80
Total Checks and Payments -71.80 -71.80
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Transfer 05/01/2014 952.00 952.00
Total Deposits and Credits 952.00 952.00
Total New Transactions 880.20 880.20
983.11 1,455.72

Ending Balance

Page 1



3:43 PM Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

05/07/14 Reconciliation Summary
1019 - Prime, Period Ending 04/30/2014

Apr 30, 14
Beginning Balance 14,990.46
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items -9,000.00
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 0.27
Total Cleared Transactions -8,999.73
Cleared Balance 5,990.73
Register Balance as of 04/30/2014 5,990.73
Ending Balance 5,990.73
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3:43 PM Clifton Springs AreaY M C A

05/07/14 Reconciliation Detail
1019 - Prime, Period Ending 04/30/2014

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 14,990.46
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items

Transfer 04/11/2014 X -4,.990.00 -4,990.00
Transfer 04/30/2014 X -4,000.00 -8,990.00
Check 04/30/2014 X -10.00 -9,000.00
Total Checks and Payments -9,000.00 -9,000.00
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 04/30/2014 X 0.27 0.27
Total Deposits and Credits 0.27 0.27
Total Cleared Transactions -8,999.73 -8,999.73
Cleared Balance -8,999.73 5,990.73
Register Balance as of 04/30/2014 -8,999.73 5,990.73
Ending Balance -8,999.73 5,990.73
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3:44 PM
05/07/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Summary
1013 - Chem Free, Period Ending 04/30/2014

Apr 30, 14
Beginning Balance 1,842.69
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 100.00
Total Cleared Transactions 100.00
Cleared Balance 1,942.69
Register Balance as of 04/30/2014 1,942.69
Ending Balance 1,942.69
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3:44 PM Clifton Springs AreaYMC A
05/07/14 Reconciliation Detail

1013 - Chem Free, Period Ending 04/30/2014

Type Date Num Name Cir

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 04/11/2014 X

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 04/30/2014

Ending Balance

Amount Balance

1,842.69
100.00 100.00
100.00 100.00
100.00 100.00
100.00 1,942.69
100.00 1,942.69
100.00 1,942.69
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3:48 PM
05/07/14

Clifton Springs AreaYMC A

Reconciliation Summary
1015 - Seahawks, Period Ending 04/30/2014

Apr 30,14
Beginning Balance 2,582.73
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 5 items -3,649.40
Deposits and Credits - 2 items 1,075.00
Total Cleared Transactions -2,574.40
Cleared Balance 8.33
Register Balance as of 04/30/2014 8.33
Ending Balance 8.33

Page 1



3:48 PM
05/07/14

Clifton Springs AreaY MC A

Reconciliation Detail
1015 - Seahawks, Period Ending 04/30/2014

Type Date Num Name
Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 5 items
Check 03/13/2014 1003 Rochester Area YM...
Check 03/30/2014 1005 Club 86
Check 03/31/2014 1007 Halex Sports
Check 03/31/2014 1006 Tracy Van Damme
Check 04/02/2014 1008 US Postal Service

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 2 items
Deposit 04/02/2014
Deposit 04/16/2014

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 04/30/2014

Ending Balance

Cir

XXX XX

X X

Amount Balance
2,582.73
-390.00 -390.00
-1,923.92 -2,313.92
-1,143.85 -3,457.77
-181.83 -3,639.60
-9.80 -3,649.40
-3,649.40 -3,649.40
995.00 995.00
80.00 1,075.00
1,075.00 1,075.00
-2,574.40 -2,574.40
-2,574.40 8.33
-2,574.40 8.33
-2,574.40 8.33
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